CITY of RAPID CITY

Agenda Item Summary

Public Works Committee Meeting Date: City Council Meeting Date: +4+5/26-
102728 |2’|’z_° ‘2/’7/20
Staff Contact: Roger Hall Petitioner:

Location:

Agenda Title:

Approve change order 1F to Simon Contractors of SD, Inc. for Lion Drive Rehabilitation Project,
Project #2474/CIP NO.50549 for a decrease in the amount of $5,562.09.

Summary:

Approve change order 1F to Simon Contractors of SD, Inc. for Lion Drive Rehabilitation Project,
Project #2474/CIP NO.50549 for a decrease in the amount of $5,562.09. Final quantities were
adjusted to complete the project.

Funding Source & Fiscal Impact (if applicable):

Fund Cost Center Fund Cost Center

505 8910

Budgeted || Not Budgeted

Recommendation:

Action: Approve
Notes:

City Council Options:

Attachments & Links:

Change Order




d1# 00D
6¥S0S "ONdID / ¥L¥T-81 "ON LDOI[O¥Ud

[ 95ed 104dr0¥d NOILVLITIaVHTI AT NOI'T

(60°295°c$) 16°288'€5¢$ 00°S+¥‘69€$ V.LOL

(00°005'v$) (00°005'v$) 00°0} 000% (00°05¥%) 000 feq sebeweq psjepinbi| L2
(00°9.¥%) (00°9.¥$) 009t 00°0$ (00°1%) 000 uoy uonelnsQ uopeoyioads asinod eseg| 92
00°¢v6$ 00°¢v6$ 0€'v6 00°0$ 00°0L$ 000 uoyl auojspeoy ,g| S
00°0$ G1°'928°CL$ 00'} G1'928°C1$ G1'928°CL$ 00'} S IVLNIQIONI| v
00°0$ 00°005°21$ 00°} 00°005°21$ 00°005°21$ 00'} S TOYINOD Old4vdlL| €2
00°0% 00°06¢$ 00°0€L 00°06€$ 00°€$ 00°0€L 41 SHMO0S ¥IALTIH 1AAVYD| 22
00°0$ 00'298°2$ 00'6 00298°2$ 00°8Le$ 00'6 v3 J1OHNVIN LSnrav| Lz
06°190'L$ 06°182°€$ 00°.88 00022°2$ 0L€$ 00°009 AS ardoo3I9n| 0z
00°0% 00'8.9% 00°€ 00°8.29% 00°922$ 00°¢ v3 081-L O1HSVYYV| 61
00°06L°1L$ 00°069'v$ 00'v€L 00°005°c$ 00°6€$ 00°001 4s TANVd ONINYYM 319v.L0313a| 8t
(8¢70££2$) T8 LLY'91S 0L'¥56'C 02'808'8L$ S'9$ 00'916'C 4s W7 STVMIAIS 3LIYONOD TIVASNI| 21
00°855$ 00€89°L51$ 0Z°1G61 00°62LLG1$ 05°L.$ 00°056°L NL 279 Od ‘19 sse[d) INIWIAV LTVHASY| 91
(08°265%) 02'8.€% oLe 00'9/6$ 0022)$ 00'8 AS NVd 20d .9 TIVLSNI| Sl
(00°01.9$) 00'8€5'c$ 00'6¢ 00°8¥1'v$ 00°zzL$ 00'v¢ AS 137714 99d .9 TIVLSNI| vl
00°0$ 0012 00'€Z 00v1LT$ 00'8L1$ 00°¢e AS AVMIAIYA ILIYONOD .9 TIVLSNI| €1
00'825$ 00°802°8$ 05°95¢ 00°089'.$ 00°ze$ 00°0%¢ 41 Y3LLIND ANV 94ND TIVLSNI| 2L
(00°06¥$) 00°0$ 000 00°067$ 05've$ 00°02 NOL TVIYILYIN NOILYANNOAL Il 3dAL| b
00°0$ 0§°L¥2'16$ 00'6¥2'C 0§°2¥2'26$ 05°62$ 00'6¥2°C NL 3s¥N0O 3svd| 0l
00°0$% 0Z'L¥v$ 00'8 0z’ Lv$ 06°G5% 00'8 AS Nvd 20d IAONIY| 6
(00°9v19$) 08'9%8$ 00’62 08'266$ 0z'62$ 00'¥¢ AS 137714 90d IAONIY| 8
00°0$ 0,€19'61% 00'288'9 0,€L9'61$ G8°Z$ 00'288'9 AS AININIAYC LIVHASY IAONIY| £
(00°96€$) 00°919% 00'vL 00ZLO'L$ 00'+¥$ 00°€2 AS AVMIAIEA 3LIHONOD IAONIY| 9
000$ Gb'18¢'G$ 00°€05°2 Gb'18¢'S$ G1'e$ 00°€05'Z 4s MIVMIAIS IAONTY| &
00°0$ 000Z1'c$ 00°0¥C 00°0ZL'c$ 00°€L$ 00°0¥2 41 Y3LLND B g4ND IAONIY| ¥
(18°962$) IR ) £¢'¢6 00°05¥'v$ 0S'v7$ 00°001 AD S1NO9IA - NOILYAVIOX3 A3I4ISSYIONN| €
00'0$ 00°'889'82$ 0009/} 00°889'82$ 0'91$ 00°09.°} AD NOILVAVOX3 d3IISSYIONN| ¢
00°0$ 00°G/5°21$ 00"} 00°G/G°21$ 00°6/5'/1$ 00°) S NOILVZITIgGOnW| |

IONVHO L3N 3014d ALILNYNO 3014d 3014d ALILNVND 1INN NOILdINOS3a [TEM]
aaisnravy aaisnrav azanaix3 LINN LOVHINOD anI
LNIHAND

"ONI ‘dS 40 SYOLOVHYLNOD NOWIS :¥OLOVILINOD
00°S¥7Y65€$ :LNNOWY LOVILNOD TVNIDINO
0202 ‘1 ¥390.100
67505 "ON dID / ¥.¥2-81 "ON LO3royd
103rodd NOILVLITIavHIY JAINA NOI1
d1# H30¥0 IONVHI NOILONYLSNOD ALID AidVd 40 ALID



7 93eg

dT# 00D
6¥S0S "ON dID / ¥L¥T-81 'ON LOALOdd

e O T AT NOI'T

16288'¢5¢$ 16'288'¢5€$ | 00°0% 16'288°¢5ES 00°0$ 00°0% Buipund pajsnipy
00°0%
00°0%$

(60°295'G$) 00°0$ (60°295'99$) 00°0$ 00'0$ d1# 0900

G0G0 G0S0 2090 ¥090 pung

(DA% 4 0LEY [R230% 4 (o]2jn 4 waj| sury

1168 0168 €6/ €€6 €8/ €£8 juswipeda(

abeulelq BEENTS 131 A lamag Alejues adA] pung

00°G¥¥'65€$ 00°0% 00°S¥'65€$ 00°0%$ 00°0$ Buipun4 [eniuj

:uoijendoidde Buimojjoy ay} yum Buionud

JUN U0 paseq 0'Z9G'GS 1O 9SEaI08p B 104 "0U| ‘S JO SIOJOBIUOD UOWIS 0} 4 L# JopiO abuey) siy} jo |eroidde spuswiwodal Jels Ao

00°'S¥P'65€$ - 301dd LOVHLINOD d31snrayv Jdoldd

skeq FNIL LOVYLINOD M3N 0 =+ IONVHO JNIL LOVHINOD
3lva NOILAINNS INITNVd :FONVNIA
3iva YAANITIV IATLS ‘HOAVIN
31va '3'd ‘NOSNHOr a3t ”\m_\umz_ozm ALID
]
oY -5-)/ N y _Z. &l
31va Id “TIVH mmoow HIADY _>_ 123royd
- Fa'l —
oz NS \4\
31vd "ONI ‘dS 40 SHOLOVYLNOOD NOWIS \ ¥OLD
ZTOTE 7 \@
(60°295°S$) '31VA OL IDNVHD 00°0$
16°288'c5E$ '3014d LOVHLINOD a3aLsnray 00°0%
(60°295°S$) (3SVY3IYO3A)/ASYIAHUONI L3N (60295'G$) 41# 000

(3SVY3YO3A)/ASYIHONI AHOLSIH ‘000




¢ 93eg

0¢/51/0L

‘d1va

d1# 00D
6¥S0S "'ON dID / vL¥T-81 "ON LOAIOTd
LOd(O¥d NOILV.IITIAVHI ATIA NOI'T

IleH 19b0y ‘A9 d3¥Vd3dd

paje|dwod Jou sem joafoid awiy |BUOHIPPY

sabeweq pajepinbi| /2

|eliajew Joj uononpap pajdedoe 10j0BIIU0D ‘UOHEIII0dS J98W JoU PIp 9SIN02 aseg

uoleInsq uoneooads asinoo aseg| 9z

5pelBqns os ozIIGElS 0} Wa)| PapPY

SUOISPEOY ,£| GC

103f01d 8y} a)9jdwo9 0} patinbal Ajjuenb o3 pajsnipy

SHOO0S H3LT4 TIAVHED| 2¢

109f0ud ay3 a39]dwoa o0} patinbal Ayjuenb o3 pajsnipy

aldo039| 0C

109f0id ayj a)9jdwiod 0} palinbal Ayjuenb o) paisnipy

1INV ONINYVYM 378v103133d] 8}

103fo1d ay) a)9jdwios 0} padinbal Ayjuenb o3 pajsnipy

W7 MIVYMIAIS ILIYONOD TIVASNI| L1

109foud ayj a19]dwos o3 palinbal Ayjuenb o3 paisnipy

137714 90d .9 TIVLSNI| 91

109foud ay) a19]dwo9 03 palinbal Ayzuenb o3 pajsnipy

NVd O0d .9 TTVISNI| S)

109foud ayj a39]dwos 03 palinbai Ayyuenb o3 paisnipy

137714 90d .9 TIVLSNI| vl

109lo.d ay3 a19]dwo9 03 palinbal Ajyuenb oy paysnipy

H¥ILLINDO ANY 84N TIVLSNI| ¢l

109foud ayj a19]dwo9 0} paldinbal Ayjuenb o} paisnipy

IVIYILVYIN NOILYANNOL Il IdAL| |

109lo1d ayj a39|dwoo 0} palinbas Ayjuenb o} pajsnipy

137714 00d IAONTH| 8

109lo1d ay} a391dwod 0} palinbas Ayjuenb o} paysnipy

AVMIAIYA F134ONOD IAONTH| 9

109foud 8y} a319]dwo9 03 palinbal Ayjuenb o) paisnipy

S1NO9IA - NOILLVAVOX3 d3IdISSVIONN| €

FONVHO ¥0d4 NOSVY3Iy

NOILdIFOSEA I'ENR
3INIT

"ONI ‘dS 40 SHOLOVHLNOD NOWIS ‘¥OLOVILNOD

00'SPP'65€$

:INNOWY LOVYLNOD TVNIORIO

0202 ‘1 ¥390100

6¥50S "ON dIJ / #.¥2-81 "ON 1LO3rodd
103rodd NOILVLITIgVHIY SARIA NOIT
d1# ¥3AY0 IONVHO NOILONYLSNOD ALID AIdVY 40 ALID



t a3eq

(60'295'S$)
%001

%001
%001
%001
%001
%001
%001
%001
%001
%001
%001
%001}
%001
%001
%001
%001
%001}
%001
%001
%001
%001
%001
%001
%001
%001}
%001}
%001

AT1# 00D

6¥S0S "ONdID / ¥L¥T-81 "ON LOH[OYUd
10d0¥d NOILV.IITIaVHAIY JAI-IA NOI'T

00°0$ (60'295'G$) 00°0% 00°0%
%0 000 %001 00°005 ‘¥~ %0 000 %0 000 sebeweq pojepinbi Pk
%0 000 %001 00°9.¥~ %0 000 %0 000 uoijeine uoleoyioads asinod aseg 9z
%0 000 %001 00°¢Y6 %0 000 %0 000 QUOJSPEDY £ [T
%0 000 %001 000 %0 000 %0 000 TVLNIAIONI T
%0 000 %00} 000 %0 000 %0 000 TOYINOD D144Vl €z
%0 000 %001 000 %0 000 %0 000 SMO0S ¥3LTI4 TIAVED e
%0 000 %00} 000 %0 000 %0 000 JTOHNVYIN LSNray [k
%0 000 %001 06190t %0 000 %0 000 [ BER) 0z
%0 000 %001 000 %0 000 %0 000 081-L OLHSYVY 6l
%0 000 %00} 00°061'L %0 000 %0 000 TANVd ONINYVYM 379V.L0313a 8l
%0 000 %001 8£°0€€C- %0 000 %0 000  MIYMIAIS ILIYONOD TIVLSNI Ll
%0 000 %001 00°8GS %0 000 %0 000 d ‘1O sse|D) LINFWIAVYC LIVHISY 9l
%0 000 %001 08°/65- %0 000 %0 000 NVd 22d .9 TIV.LSNI Gl
%0 000 %001 00049~ %0 000 %0 000 137714 99d .9 TIVLSNI vl
%0 000 %001 000 %0 000 %0 000 VYMIAIEA LIHINOD .9 TIV.LSNI ¢l
%0 000 %001 00825 %0 000 %0 000 HALLND ANY 949ND TIVLSNI [
%0 000 %001 00°06%~ %0 000 %0 000 IVINILYIA NOILYANNOAS 11l 3dAL L
%0 00°0 %001 000 %0 000 %0 000 3S9N0D 3ASv4d ol
%0 000 %001 000 %0 000 %0 000 NVd 20d IAONIY 6
%0 000 %001 00°9v |- %0 000 %0 000 137114 90d IAONIH 8
%0 000 %001} 000 %0 000 %0 000 LININIAVL LIVHASY IAONTY L
%0 000 %00} 00°96¢- %0 000 %0 000 AVMIAIEA FLIHONOD IAONIY 9
%0 000 %001 000 %0 000 %0 000 MIVMIAIS IAONTY G
%0 000 %00} 000 %0 000 %0 000 ¥3L1LND ¥ 94ND IACWIY 2
%0 000 %001 18°962- %0 000 %0 000 DId - NOILYAYIX3 a314ISSYTONN €
%0 000 %001 000 %0 000 %0 000 NOILVAVOX3 a3I4ISSYTONN 4
%0 000 %001 000 %0 00°0 %0 000 NOILVZITI9ON }
WALl 40 NOILdI¥2S3d "ON W3LI
IN3OY3d | INNOWY | LN3O¥3d LNNOWY IN3OY3d | INNOWY | LN3OY3d | LINNOWY

5050 5050 2090 ¥090 aNn4

LLSY 0LEY L8sy 08y W3LI 3NN

1168 0168 ¥£6 / £€6 ¥£8/£¢€8 ¥3LN3D LSOO

abeureiq SEETT 1918 Jamag fuejueg IdAL ONIANNA




